Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (All)

V' 2025
[~ 2024
72023
[~ 2022
72021
72020
72019
[~ 2018
[~ 2017
[~ 2016
[~ 2015
[~ 2014
[~ 2013
[~ 2012
2011
[~ 2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[ 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 2001
2000
1999
1998
[~ 1997
[~ 1996
71995

: 4801337

: Antelope Coal Mine

: Active

: Navajo Transitional Energy Company, LLC

Prod Qtr.
20254
20254
20254
20253
20253
20253
20252
20252
20252
20251
20251
20251
Total

Mine ID
4801337
4801337
Total
4801337
4801337
Total
4801337
4801337
Total
4801337
4801337
Total

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Mine Site Address

Subunit
STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Surface

: Converse, Wyoming
: N/A Douglas WY 82633

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs.
185,551
2,076
187,627
183,447
2,125
185,572
176,821
1,899
178,720
172,294
2,045
174,339
726,258

Coal Prod.
4,012,470
0
4,012,470
5,866,986
0
5,866,986
4,937,494
0
4,937,494
4,255,329
0
4,255,329
19,072,279

Avg. Empl Cnt.*
367

371
355

362
351

358
352

359
1,450



